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Joseph P. D’Alessandro Complex, 2295 Victoria Ave.

Mon., Oct. 7 |9 a.m.—2 p.m. |University of South Florida, Marshall Student Center, 4103 Cedar Cir. |Tampa

Tues., Oct. 8 |9 a.m.—2 p.m.|University of South Florida, Student Center, 200 6th Ave. South St. Petersburg
Wed., Oct. 9 |9 a.m.—2 p.m.|University of South Florida, Atala Hall, 8360 N. Tamiami Trail Sarasota
Thur., Oct. 10 |9 a.m.—2 p.m. Dlsfpi @i Eeflieiniizzl Aies e, Fort Myers

Fri., Oct. 11

9a.m.—2 p.m.

Florida Gulf Coast University, Cohen Center, 10501 FGCU Blvd. South

Fort Myers

Jacksonville and Gainesville Area

Mon., Oct. 7 |9 a.m.—2 p.m.|Northeast Florida State Hospital, 7487 S. State Road 121 MacClenny
Tues., Oct. 8 |9 a.m.—2 p.m.|Dept. of Children and Families, 5920 Arlington Expressway Jacksonville
Wed., Oct. 9 |9 a.m.—2 p.m.|Florida State College at Jacksonville, ATC Building, 501 W. State St. Jacksonville
Thur., Oct. 10 |9 a.m.—2 p.m. |Agency for Persons with Disabilities, 1621 NE Waldo Road Gainesville
Fri., Oct. 11 |9 a.m.—2 p.m.|University of Florida, 121 Gale Lemerand Drive Gainesville

Tallahassee

Central Florida - East Coast

Mon., Oct. 14 |9 a.m.—2 p.m. | Dept. of Transportation, 605 Suwanee St. Tallahassee
Tues., Oct. 15 | 10a.m.—2 p.m. | Florida State University, 75 N. Woodward Ave. Tallahassee
Wed., Oct. 16 | 10 a.m.—2 p.m. |Fla. Agr. and Mech. University, 2101 Wahnish Way Tallahassee
Thur., Oct. 17 |9 a.m.—2 p.m. | Dept. of Children & Families, 2415 N. Monroe St. Tallahassee
Fri., Oct. 18 |9 a.m.—2 p.m.|Dept. of Revenue, 2450 Shumard Oak Blvd. Tallahassee

| .

Mon., Oct. 14 |9 a.m.—2 p.m. | University of Central Florida, 12715 Pegasus Drive Orlando
Tues., Oct. 15 |9 a.m.—2 p.m. |Valenica College, Building 8, 1800 S. Kirkman Road Orlando
Wed., Oct. 16 | 10 a.m.—2 p.m. | Florida Polytechnic University, 4700 Research Way Lakeland
Thur., Oct. 17 |9 a.m.—2 p.m. | Daytona State College, 1200 W. International Speedway Blvd. Daytona Beach
Fri., Oct. 18 |9 a.m.—2 p.m. |Seminole State College, 100 Weldon Blvd., C Building, Rm. 108 Sanford
South Florida - East Coast

Mon., Oct. 21 |9 a.m.—3 p.m.|Miami Dade College, 11011 SW 104th St., Building 7, Gym Miami

Tues., Oct. 22 |9 a.m.—3 p.m.|Florida International University, 11200 SW 8th St. South Miami
Wed., Oct. 23 |9 a.m.—2 p.m.|N. Broward Regional Center, 1400 W. Commercial Blvd., Rm. 195 Ft. Lauderdale
Thur., Oct. 24 |9 a.m.—3 p.m.|Florida Atlantic University, Live Oak Pavilion, 777 Glades Road Boca Raton
Fri., Oct. 25 |9 a.m.—2 p.m.|Indian River State College, 4600 Kirby Loop Road Fort Pierce
West Florida

Mon., Oct. 21 |9 a.m.—2 p.m.|Chappie James State Office, 160 Government St., Rm. 101 Pensacola
Tues., Oct. 22 |9 a.m.—2 p.m.|University of West Florida, 11000 University Pkwy., Bldg. 22 Pensacola
Wed., Oct. 23 |10a.m.—2 p.m.|FSU Panama City, Holley Lecture Hall, 4750 Collegiate Drive Panama City
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Fair times are listed in local time. Some sites require paid parking and photo identification.

Open Enroliment starts at 8 a.m. on Monday, Oct. 14

and ends at 6 p.m. ET on Friday, Nov. 1, 2024




